Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score
Donegal 4 5 6 7 8 9 (10 (11 15
Manheim Central 1 2 3 12 55
Donegal 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15
Northern Lebanon 55
Donegal 1 2 11 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 39
Warwick 3 5 7 (8) 9) (10) 25
Manheim Central 1 2 3 4 NS
Northern Lebanon NS
Manheim Central 1 2 3 12 55
Warwick 4 5 6 7 8 (9) (10) (11) 15
Northern Lebanon 55
Warwick 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) 15

Place Name Team Time

1 Sunderland, Mallory MC 13.03

2 Fitzkee, Marianne MC 13.07

3 Burrichter, Amanda MC 13.22

4 Nissly, Taylor D 14.04

5 Myers, Megan D 14.04

6 Longenderfer, Grace w 14.10

7 Runkle, LeeAnn w 14.13

8 Longridge, Mackenzie W 14.14

9 Wagner, Caitlyn W 14.16

10 Esbenshade W 14.23

11 Leister, Emma w 14.28

12 Wagner, Jaylyn w 14.31

13 Landis W 14.33

14 Slattery, Erin D 14.36

15 DeBruin, Ella D 14.36

16 Colbert, Jill W 14.40

17 Nagle, Miranda D 14.42

18 Clauss W 14.55

19 Ebersole, Kimmie D 14.58

20 Shirk, Makenzie D 15.04

21 Livelsberger, Cheyenne D 15.09

22 Morrison, Sophie D 15.12

23 Bosis W 15.20

24 Hawbaker, Anna D 15.20

25 Long, Kate D 15.22

26 Ludwig, Ara W 15.37

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Page 2

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Cross Country Meet Score

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick

Hyatt

Ciana, Katie
Leakway, Morgan
Piper, Taylor
Zimmerman, Alexa
Alkinburgh, Charis
Beats, Tara
Velez, Isabella
Ludwig, Maya
Forney

Whiting, Isabella
Mattern, Alexis
Grosh, Hayley
Frey, Madi
Walter, Jena
Newberry, Brooke
Stoltzfus, Nicole
Garner, Charlotte
Hannold, Julia
Weiss, Abigalil
Haines

Gardner, Alexus

at Donegal High School

Jr. High Girls

Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

15.46
15.46
15.53

SIS BES BESEESEEN RN

16.45
17.58
18.01
19.02
19.10
19.57
20.19
20.25
20.28
21.56
21.59
28.47

OSSUUSS£SSUUS5SSS0USUSES

Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick
at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore 2011, created by Steve Gault



