Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score
Donegal Manheim Central	4 1	5 2	6 3	7 12	8	(9)	(10)	(11)	15 55
Donegal Northern Lebanon	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	15 55
Donegal Warwick	1 3	2 4	11 5	12 6	13 7	(14) (8)	(15) (9)	(16) (10)	39 25
Manheim Central Northern Lebanon	1	2	3	4					NS NS
Manheim Central Warwick	1 4	2 5	3 6	12 7	8	(9)	(10)	(11)	55 15
Northern Lebanon Warwick	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	55 15

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Sunderland, Mallory	MC	13.03
2	Fitzkee, Marianne	MC	13.07
3	Burrichter, Amanda	MC	13.22
4	Nissly, Taylor	D	14.04
5	Myers, Megan	D	14.04
6	Longenderfer, Grace	W	14.10
7	Runkle, LeeAnn	W	14.13
8	Longridge, Mackenzie	W	14.14
9	Wagner, Caitlyn	W	14.16
10	Esbenshade	W	14.23
11	Leister, Emma	W	14.28
12	Wagner, Jaylyn	W	14.31
13	Landis	W	14.33
14	Slattery, Erin	D	14.36
15	DeBruin, Ella	D	14.36
16	Colbert, Jill	W	14.40
17	Nagle, Miranda	D	14.42
18	Clauss	W	14.55
19	Ebersole, Kimmie	D	14.58
20	Shirk, Makenzie	D	15.04
21	Livelsberger, Cheyenne	D	15.09
22	Morrison, Sophie	D	15.12
23	Bosis	W	15.20
24	Hawbaker, Anna	D	15.20
25	Long, Kate	D	15.22
26	Ludwig, Ara	W	15.37

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

27	Hyatt	W	15.46
28	Ciana, Katie	W	15.46
29	Leakway, Morgan	W	15.53
30	Piper, Taylor	D	?
31	Zimmerman, Alexa	W	?
32	Alkinburgh, Charis	D	?
33	Beats, Tara	D	?
34	Velez, Isabella	W	?
35	Ludwig, Maya	W	?
36	Forney	W	?
37	Whiting, Isabella	MC	16.45
38	Mattern, Alexis	W	17.58
39	Grosh, Hayley	D	18.01
40	Frey, Madi	D	19.02
41	Walter, Jena	W	19.10
42	Newberry, Brooke	W	19.57
43	Stoltzfus, Nicole	W	20.19
44	Garner, Charlotte	D	20.25
45	Hannold, Julia	D	20.28
46	Weiss, Abigail	W	21.56
47	Haines	W	21.59
48	Gardner, Alexus	D	28.47

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls

Donegal, Manheim Central, Northern Lebanon, and Warwick at Donegal High School
Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Jr. High Girls